4-Axis Display - External power supply
Vision 1000
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten (Germany)   Phone: +49 7665 93465-0
Fax: +49 7665 93465-22   info@willtec.de  www.willtec.de
Seite 1 von 4
• Completely touch screen digital readout, with a
compact, modern and functional design, for
absolute and incremental systems.

Fax: +49 7665 93465-22   info@willtec.de  www.willtec.de
Seite 4 von 4
Ordering code
Type Vi1033 - 3 - 3 - TO - 230V - 0 - 1G -
Axes
2 = 2 Axes
3 = 3 Axes
4 = 4 Axes
Input
2 = 2 Axes
3 = 3 Axes
4 = 4 Axes
Machine
IN = Generic
TO = Lathe
FR = Milling
FV = Vertical milling
FT = Transv. milling
AL = Boring
Power supply
230V = 230 VAC
110V = 110 VAC
24V = 24   VAC
Version
0 = Standard
1 = Flush-mount version (Panel)
Resolution (for more information, see the mechanical data table)
1K = 1.000 µm
100 = 100 µm
10 = 10 µm
1 = 1 µm
0,1 = 0,1 µm
1G = 1G    (G = °)*
0,5G = 0,5G (G = °)*
Options
2 = SSI - BISS inputs
3 = SSI inputs + CAN interface (only for use with RB900)
*  (Degrees)
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce